LED WALL PACKS  (MWK04)
1/3
The MWK04 is designed as a decorative architectural wall fixture offering refined
one-way light distribution. Its sculpted form and precision-engineered structure
deliver impressive optical performance, while flexible accessories ensure a user-
friendly lighting experience. The integrated die-cast aluminum housing features a
UV-resistant powder coat finish for long-lasting corrosion protection. A built-in dusk-
to-dawn photocell automatically turns the fixture on at night and off at sunrise for

WATTAGES：30W/25W/18W
DIMENSION (ORDERING GUIDE):
SS-MWK04-30W-X-TCP-Y-zz
CURRENT(VOLTAGE)(AMP)
120V
0.28Amp
208V
0.16Amp
240V
0.14Amp
277V
0.12Amp
347V
0.10Amp
WATTAGE
SS H
HIGH LUMENS
MWK
COMPANY PRODUCT
Wall pack Light
30W
Blank=120-277V
MV=120-347V
HV=277-480V
POWER
X
VOLTAGE
TCP
Power & CCT
selectable
Y
CONTROL
F: Photocell
Blank: no provide sensor
SS-MWK04-30W-H-X-TCP-Y
30W/25W/18W
LED WALL PACKS  (MWK04)
WATTAGES：30W/25W/18W
2/3
inner box
(L*W*H)
30W/24W/18W
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE:
Outer box
(L*W*H)
16.92*12.91*18.5 inch
430*328*470mm
Net Weight Gross Weight
37.14 Lbs(16.85 Kg)35.27 Lbs(16 Kg)
Qty/Ctn
(pcs)
8.78*5.98*3.15 iNch
223*152*80mm
Model Number
20pcs/ctn
30W=30W/25W/18W
LED WALL PACKS  (MWK04)
3/3
MWK04-30W-50K
Applications
1 m 3 6 0 . 8 0 c m1 5 4 . 2 , 6 5 4 . 2 l x
2 m 7 2 1 . 6 0 c m3 8 . 5 5 , 1 6 3 . 6 l x
3 m 1 0 8 2 . 4 0 c m1 7 . 1 3 , 7 2 . 6 9 l x
4 m 1 4 4 3 . 2 0 c m9 . 6 3 8 , 4 0 . 8 9 l x
5 m 1 8 0 4 . 0 1 c m6 . 1 6 8 , 2 6 . 1 7 l x
6 m 2 1 6 4 . 8 1 c m4 . 2 8 3 , 1 8 . 1 7 l x
7 m 2 5 2 5 . 6 1 c m3 . 1 4 7 , 1 3 . 3 5 l x
8 m 2 8 8 6 . 4 1 c m2 . 4 0 9 , 1 0 . 2 2 l x
9 m 3 2 4 7 . 2 1 c m1 . 9 0 4 , 8 . 0 7 7 l x
1 0 m 3 6 0 8 . 0 1 c m1 . 5 4 2 , 6 . 5 4 2 l x
Height Eavg, Emax DiameterAngle: 1 2 2 .0 0 deg
Fl u x  o u t : 1 5 7 7  l m
Note:The Curves  indicate  the ill uminat ed area  and the  average
    illumination  when the luminaire i s at different distance.
m00.04'2.131
m00.23'0.501
32. 00m
105. 0'
m00.42'7.87
m00.61'5.25
16. 00m
52. 5'
m00.8 '2.62
m00.0 '0.0
0. 00m
0. 0'
m00.8 '2.62
m00.61'5.25
16. 00m
52. 5'
m00.42'7.87
m00.23'0.501
32. 00m
105. 0'
m00.04'2.131
MOUNTI NG HEIGHT: 33' ( 10. 0m)
 3% 0.1 962l x 0.0 1823f c
 5% 0.3 271l x 0.0 3039f c